	部门名称 
	职位代码 
	招录人数 
	笔试分数 
	面试分数 
	总分 
	职位排名 
	考号 
	考生姓名 
	备注 

	泗洪县－县编委办 
	01 
	2 
	137 
	73.00 
	70.75 
	1 
	101000502418 
	夏愚伟 
	放弃 

	泗洪县－县编委办 
	01 
	2 
	131.8 
	74.40 
	70.15 
	3 
	101130100804 
	董亮 
	递补 

	宿迁市宿城区－乡镇机关 
	90 
	3 
	140.1 
	77.00 
	73.53 
	2 
	303130403613 
	刘雯雯 
	放弃 

	宿迁市宿城区－乡镇机关 
	90 
	3 
	142.1 
	74.40 
	72.73 
	4 
	303130300707 
	杨艳 
	递补 

	泗洪县－陈圩乡政府 
	90 
	1 
	138.3 
	76.70 
	72.93 
	1 
	303130301616 
	刘秦龙 
	放弃 

	泗洪县－陈圩乡政府 
	90 
	1 
	131 
	74.10 
	69.8 
	2 
	303130303024 
	孙潇潇 
	递补 

	泗洪县－临淮镇政府 
	90 
	2 
	137.4 
	72.20 
	70.45 
	2 
	303130401222 
	郭臣 
	放弃 

	泗洪县－临淮镇政府 
	90 
	2 
	132.7 
	73.80 
	70.08 
	3 
	303130400430 
	余跃 
	递补 

	沭阳县－宿迁市沭阳地税局 
	01 
	2 
	133.4 
	71.40 
	69.05 
	2 
	202031502004 
	张一 
	放弃 

	沭阳县－宿迁市沭阳地税局 
	01 
	2 
	132.5 
	71.40 
	68.83 
	3 
	202130221102 
	徐沛 
	递补 


